
MSMCP Virtual Lunch Series 
 

Mosquito Control in Massachusetts 
Wednesday, January 28, 2026 

12:00pm to 1:30pm 

 

I had an issue with the link. If it isn’t working, try plugging in the mtg code and 
password. 

Join Zoom Meeting 

https://zoom.us/j/95255561431?pwd=esOEYOajES23qMw99iRULFS7RPshM9.1 

Meeting ID: 952 5556 1431 

Passcode: 229887 
 

 
There are 11 regional mosquito control programs in Massachusetts under the State Reclamation 

and Mosquito Control Board (SRMCB) which is housed within the Department of Agricultural 
Resource (MDAR). Join David A. Lawson, Director, and Caroline Haviland, Operations 

Manager, of the Norfolk County Mosquito Control District to learn more about the who, what, 
why, and when of mosquito management in our state. Topics will include ditch maintenance and 
the Wetlands Protection Act, species of mosquitos in Massachusetts, aerial spraying, backpack 

applications, aerial larvicide, timing, and more.   

RSVP Requested Below  

(Questions about this event can be directed to Regen Jamieson: rjamieson@town.canton.ma.us) 

Name​ ​ ​ ​                   Town/Agency       Email Address 

1.​ Regen Jamieson Canton rjamieson@town.canton.ma.us 

2.​ Maggie Herlihy​ ​    Holyoke herlihym@holyoke.org 

3.​ Heidi Ricci MACC hricci@massaudubon.org 

4.​ Rose Kaforski Concord rkaforski@concordma.gov 

5.​ Lori Capone Sudbury caponel@sudbury.ma.us 

6.​ Mia McDonald​​  MassDEP mia.mcdonald@mass.gov 

7.​ Eileen Coleman​  Burlington ecoleman@burlington.org 

https://zoom.us/j/95255561431?pwd=esOEYOajES23qMw99iRULFS7RPshM9.1


8.​ Jennifer Smith​​  Scituate jsmith@scituatema.gov 

9.​ Julia Abbott Waltham jabbott@city.waltham.ma.us 

10.​Isabella Genova​ ​  Mendon igenova@mendonma.gov 

11.​Sylvia Schuler​​ ​  Hingham schulers@hingham-ma.gov 

12.​Charlotte Pechtl​ ​  Cohasset cpechtl@cohassetma.gov  

13.​Jordan McCarron​ ​  Weston mccarron.j@westonma.gov 

14.​Meredith Confrey​  Dedham mconfrey@dedhamma.gov 

15.​Brittany DiRienzo​  Yarmouth bdirienzo@yarmouth.ma.us 

16.​Maggie Herlihy​ ​  Holyoke herlihym@holyoke.org 

17.​Sandra MCCrory North Attleboro smccrory@nattleboro.com 

18.​Nancy Rufo​ ​ ​  Duxbury rufo@duxbury-ma.gov 

19.​Kara Shemeth​​  Edgartown kshemeth@edgartown-ma.us 

20.​Jen Steel Newton jsteel@newtonma.gov 

21.​Jenn Carlino​ ​  Easton jcarlino@easton.ma.us  

22.​Ed Hoopes​ ​ ​  Barnstable edwin.hoopes@barnstable.gov 

23.​Lydia Eldridge North Reading leldridge@northreadingma.gov 

24.​Stacy Minihane​ ​  Norwell (and 
B+T) 

sminihane@bealsandthomas.com 

25.​Lucy Hansen Burlington lhansen@burlington.org 

26.​Cosmo LaViola Savoy savoyconcom@gmail.com 

27.​Brian Vasa Plympton plymptonconcom@gmail.com 

28.​Lori Williams Sturbridge lwilliams@sturbridge.gov 

29.​Lucia delnegro Peabody lucia.delnegro@peabody-ma.gov  

30.​Pam Helinek​  Hudson phelinek@townofhudson.org 

31.​Alexander Welch​ ​  East 
Bridgewater 

awelch@eastbridgewaterma.gov 

 
32.​  Elaine Vreeland            Winchester       Evreeland@winchester.us 
33.​ Erik Boyer ​ ​ ​ Dennis          Eboyer@town.dennis.ma.us 

mailto:jcarlino@easton.ma.us
mailto:lucia.delnegro@peabody-ma.gov
mailto:Evreeland@winchester.us
mailto:Eboyer@town.dennis.ma.us


34.​ Merilee Kelly​ ​ ​ Rochester​ mkelly@townofrochester.com 
35.​ Karon S. Catrone​ ​ Westwood  kcatrone@westwoodma.gov 
36.​ Basundhara Maji               Bamberg     bm621998@gmail.com 
37.​ Liz Allard​ ​ ​ Harvard​ lallard@harvad-ma.gov 
38.​ Alicia Brennan​​ ​ Hamilton​ abrennan@hamiltonma.gov  
39.​ Meghan Sullivan​ ​ Carlisle​ msullivan@carlislema.gov 
40.​ Alexyss Langevin​      N. Andover      alangevin@northandoverma.gov 
41.​  Emily Cuellar ​ ​ ​ Wayland​ ecuellar@wayland.ma.us 
42.​ Olivia Barksdale​ ​ ​ Acton​ ​ obarksdale@actonma.gov  
43.​ ​ Lynnfield​ ecademartori@town.lynnfield.ma.us Emilie Cademartori
44.​ Shannon Poulin​ ​ Pittsfield​ ​ spoulin@cityofpittsfield.org 
45.​ Chris Capone                  Westport               ccagent@westport-ma.gov 
46.​ Andrew Hultin​ ​ Weymouth ​ ​ ahultin@weymouth.ma.us 
47.​ Nick Jenks​ ​ ​ Abington​ ​ njenks@abingtonma.gov 
48.​ Priscilla Ryder​ ​ Marlborough​​ pryder@marlborough-ma.gov  
49.​ Heather Lis​ ​ ​ Quincy​ ​ hlis@quincyma.gov 
50.​ Carly Rocklen​ ​ Norwood​ ​ crocklen@norwoodma.gov 
51.​ Gabi Sakolsky-Hoopes  ​ CCMCP​ gabrielle.sakolsky-hoopes@mass.gov  
52.​ Brady Hill​ ​ ​ Barnstable​ ​ brady.hill@barnstable.gov  
53.​Dot McGlincy​ ​ MACC​​ dorothy.mcglincy@maccweb.org 
54.​Jackie Yee​ ​ ​ Topsfield​ jyee@topsfield-ma.gov  

mailto:emiliecademartori@gmail.com
mailto:mkelly@townofrochester.com
mailto:kcatrone@westwoodma.gov
mailto:lallard@harvad-ma.gov
mailto:abrennan@hamiltonma.gov
mailto:msullivan@carlislema.gov
mailto:alangevin@northandoverma.gov
mailto:ecuellar@wayland.ma.us
mailto:obarksdale@actonma.gov
mailto:ecademartori@town.lynnfield.ma.us
mailto:spoulin@cityofpittsfield.org
mailto:ccagent@westport-ma.gov
mailto:ahultin@weymouth.ma.us
mailto:njenks@abingtonma.gov
mailto:pryder@marlborough-ma.gov
mailto:hlis@quincyma.gov
mailto:crocklen@norwoodma.gov
mailto:gabrielle.sakolsky-hoopes@mass.gov
mailto:brady.hill@barnstable.gov
mailto:dorothy.mcglincy@maccweb.org
mailto:jyee@topsfield-ma.gov

